
 
 Updated: Wednesday, February 10, 2016  
 

Head Wrestling Coaches Contact 
 

All matches need to start at 4:00 PM 
  
If you are not finished with the match ups send at least the first three wrestlers out and get them started. This will speed things up 
and keep the referees happy.  
 
School    Coach    E-mail    Phone     

Horse Heaven   Ty Fischer  Ty.Fischer@ksd.org     509-528-3198    

Pioneer    Mario Uribe   muribe@wwps.org     

Garrison    Doug Poulson  dpoulson@wwps.org    509-527-3040   

Highlands    Ryan McCallum ryan.mccallum@ksd.org  509-551-3974 
 
Park     Conner Rosane.  connorrosane184@yahoo.com 509-551-7642 
 
Desert Hills    Kevin McAfee   Kevin.mcafee@ksd.org   509-222-6600 or 509-222-2655  

Mcloughlin    Robert Reed   rreid@psd1.org     509-545-0405 or 509-851-8336  

Stevens    Matt Whitehead  mwhitehead@psd1.org   509-948-9915    

Ochoa     Oscar Muguia   OMurguia@psd1.org    509-366-2155   

Carmichael    Robert McMinn  Robert.Mcminn@rsd.edu   509-544-1277   

Chief Jo    Kenneth Kingsley Kenneth.Kingsley@rsd.edu   509-386-8742  

Enterprise    Jeremiah Robinson  Jeremiah.Robinson@rsd.edu  509521-4734   
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